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AAMI Rated Gowns

Product #
PEG-OBTH-1U
SMGL1-FBTT-2R
SMGL1-FBTT-2X
SMGL1-FBCF-1R
SMGL2-FBTN-1R
SMGL2-FBTN-1X
SMGL2-FBTN-2R
SMGL2-FBTN-2X
SMGL2-CFWT-2R
SMGL2-CFWT-2X
SMGL2-FBCF-1X
CPGL2-FBTN-1R
CPGL2-FBTN-1X
SMGL3-FBTN-1R
SMGL3-FBTN-1X
CPGL4-FBTN-1R
CPGL4-FBTN-1X
CHGL3-FBTN-1R
CHGL3-FBTN-1X
CHGL3-FBTN-12X
CHGL3-FBTN-13X
CHGL3-FBTN-14X

Description

Polyethylene Isolation Gown. Blue.

Level 1Isolation Gown.
Level 1Isolation Gown.
Level 1Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 2 Isolation Gown.
Level 3 Isolation Gown.
Level 3 Isolation Gown.
. Sterile,Blue.
Level 4 Isolation Gown.

Level 4 Isolation Gown

Yellow.
Yellow.

Knit Cuff, Blue.
Blue.

Blue.

Yellow.
Yellow.

Knit Cuff, Yellow.
Knit Cuff, Yellow.

Knit Cuff, Blue.
Blue.
Blue.
Blue.
Blue.

Sterile, Blue.

Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.
Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.
Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.

Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.

Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.
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Size
Universal
Large
X-Large
Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large
XXXX-Large

Material

PE
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

PP+PE
PP+PE
SMS
SMS
SMS+PE
SMS+PE
SMS+PE
SMS+PE
SMS+PE
SMS+PE
SMS+PE

Units per Case

200/CS
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
50/cs
50/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
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Disposable Scrubs

Product #
SMS-SET-1S
SMS-SET-1M
SMS-SET-1L
SMS-SET-1X
SMS-SET-12X
SMS-SET-13X

Masks, Head & Shoe Coverings

Product #
3PML1-EXEL-11
3PML2-EXEL-11
KN95-EXEL-3L
9500-N95-3L
ACF-FMHB-9R
SPB-BRES-421
SPB-BRES-424
SMR-TB-11
SPC-SCTR-11
SPCL1-SCEL-11
SPC-BCTR-11
SPCL1-BCEL-11

Description

Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.
Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.
Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.
Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.
Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.
Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.

Description

Level 13-Ply Procedure Mask w/ Earloops. Blue.
Level 2 3-Ply Procedure Mask w/ Earloops. Blue.

Xieli KN95 Mask. White.

Makrite 9500-N95 NIOSH Surgical Approved.
Disposable Anti-Fog Face Shield.

Spunbond Breathable Bouffant.

Spunbond Breathable Bouffant.

Surgeon Cap. Tie Closure, Blue.

Shoe Cover with Traction. Blue.

Shoe Cover. Blue.

Boot Cover with Dual Traction. Blue.

Boot Cover. Blue.

Size
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large

Size
One-Size
One-Size

Large
Large
9"

21"
24"
One-Size
One-Size
One-Size
14"
One-Size

Material
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS

Material
SMS
SMS
SMS

NW Poly

Polycarbonate

SP
SP

SMS

SPP

SPP

SMS

SMS

Units per Case
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs

Units per Case
2,000/cs
2,000/cs
1,000/cs

240/cs
200/cs
2,000/cs
2,000/cs
1,000/cs
2,000/cs
2,000/cs
400/cs
500/cs
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Coveralls & Lab Coats

Product #

CVRL4-HDNB-3R
CVRL4-HDNB-3X
CVRL4-HDNB-32X
CVRL4-HDNB-33X

CPV-ES-21
SMU-SFKC-1M
SMU-SFKC-1R
SMU-SFKC-1X
SMLC-SFKC-1R
SMLC-SFKC-1X
SPLC-SFKC-1R
SPLC-SFKC-1X
SPLC-SFKC-3R
SPLC-SFKC-3X
SPLC-ZFTC-1R
SPLC-ZFTC-1X
SPLC-ZFTC-3X

Description

Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.
Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.
Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.
Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.
Protective Sleeves

Premium Lab Jacket. Snap Front, Blue.
Premium Lab Jacket. Snap Front, Blue.
Premium Lab Jacket. Snap Front, Blue.
Premium Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.
Premium Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.
Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.

Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.

Lab Coat. Snap Front, White.

Lab Coat. Snap Front, White.

Lab Coat. Zip Front, Blue.

Lab Coat. Zip Front, Blue.

Lab Coat. Zip Front, White.

Size
Large
X-Large
XX-Large
XXX-Large
One-Size
Medium
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
Large
X-Large
X-Large

Material
PP+PE
PP+PE
PP+PE
PP+PE
PP+PE

SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SMS
SPP
SPP
SPP
SPP
SPP
SPP
SPP

Units per Case
25/cs
25/cs
25/cs
25/cs

600/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
100/cs
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Disinfectants & Gloves

Product #
TOWL-160-CS
TOWL-SZ160-CS
GLZ-LM-8P
GLZ-LM-16P
GLZ-LM-128
GLZ-LM-128P
JVBBCHSMB
JVBBCHMDB
JVBBCHLGB
JVBBCHXLB
JVNG4AMSMB
JVNGAMMDB
JVNG4AMLGB
JVNG4AMXLB
ANBM20014
ANBM20015
ANBM20016

Description

TOWL EPA Disinfectant Wipes.

TOWL EPA Sanitizing Wipes.

Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Pump Top.
Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Pump Top.
Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Screw Cap Top.
Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Pump Top.
J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.
J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.
J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.
J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.

Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.
Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.
Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.
Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.

AdvanCare Nitrile Exam Gloves. Blue.
AdvanCare Nitrile Exam Gloves. Blue.
AdvanCare Nitrile Exam Gloves. Blue.

Size
160-ct
160-ct

8oz

160z
Gallon
Gallon
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
Small
Medium
Large

Material
Substrate Dry NW
Substrate Dry NW
70% Ethyl Alcohol
70% Ethyl Alcohol
70% Ethyl Alcohol
70% Ethyl Alcohol

Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile
Nitrile

Case Size
12/cs
12/cs
24/cs
12/cs
4/cs
4/cs

1,000/cs
1,000/cs
1,000/cs
1,000/cs
1,000/cs
1,000/cs
1,000/cs
1,000/cs
2,000/cs
2,000/cs
2,000/cs
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