



We're Taking the Hassle Out of Medical Supplies

Product Catalog 2023



AAMI Rated Gowns

Product #	Description	Size	Material	Units per Case
PEG-OBTH-1U	Polyethylene Isolation Gown. Blue.	Universal	PE	200/CS
SMGL1-FBTT-2R	Level 1 Isolation Gown. Yellow.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL1-FBTT-2X	Level 1 Isolation Gown. Yellow.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL1-FBCF-1R	Level 1 Isolation Gown. Knit Cuff, Blue.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-FBTN-1R	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Blue.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-FBTN-1X	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Blue.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-FBTN-2R	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Yellow.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-FBTN-2X	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Yellow.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-CFWT-2R	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Knit Cuff, Yellow.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-CFWT-2X	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Knit Cuff, Yellow.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL2-FBCF-1X	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Knit Cuff, Blue.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
CPGL2-FBTN-1R	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Blue.	Large	PP+PE	100/cs
CPGL2-FBTN-1X	Level 2 Isolation Gown. Blue.	X-Large	PP+PE	100/cs
SMGL3-FBTN-1R	Level 3 Isolation Gown. Blue.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMGL3-FBTN-1X	Level 3 Isolation Gown. Blue.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
CPGL4-FBTN-1R	Level 4 Isolation Gown. Sterile, Blue.	Large	SMS+PE	50/cs
CPGL4-FBTN-1X	Level 4 Isolation Gown. Sterile, Blue.	X-Large	SMS+PE	50/cs
CHGL3-FBTN-1R	Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.	Large	SMS+PE	100/cs
CHGL3-FBTN-1X	Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.	X-Large	SMS+PE	100/cs
CHGL3-FBTN-12X	Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.	XX-Large	SMS+PE	100/cs
CHGL3-FBTN-13X	Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.	XXX-Large	SMS+PE	100/cs
CHGL3-FBTN-14X	Level 3 Chemo Isolation Gown. Blue.	XXXX-Large	SMS+PE	100/cs





Disposable Scrubs

Product #	Description	Size	Material	Units per Case
SMS-SET-1S	Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.	Small	SMS	100/cs
SMS-SET-1M	Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.	Medium	SMS	100/cs
SMS-SET-1L	Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMS-SET-1X	Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMS-SET-12X	Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.	XX-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMS-SET-13X	Disposable Scrub Set. Blue.	XXX-Large	SMS	100/cs

Masks, Head & Shoe Coverings

Product #	Description	Size	Material	Units per Case
3PML1-EXEL-11	Level 13-Ply Procedure Mask w/ Earloops. Blue.	One-Size	SMS	2,000/cs
3PML2-EXEL-11	Level 2 3-Ply Procedure Mask w/ Earloops. Blue.	One-Size	SMS	2,000/cs
KN95-EXEL-3L	Xieli KN95 Mask. White.	Large	SMS	1,000/cs
9500-N95-3L	Makrite 9500-N95 NIOSH Surgical Approved.	Large	NW Poly	240/cs
ACF-FMHB-9R	Disposable Anti-Fog Face Shield.	9"	Polycarbonate	200/cs
SPB-BRES-421	Spunbond Breathable Bouffant.	21"	SP	2,000/cs
SPB-BRES-424	Spunbond Breathable Bouffant.	24"	SP	2,000/cs
SMR-TB-11	Surgeon Cap. Tie Closure, Blue.	One-Size	SMS	1,000/cs
SPC-SCTR-11	Shoe Cover with Traction. Blue.	One-Size	SPP	2,000/cs
SPCL1-SCEL-11	Shoe Cover. Blue.	One-Size	SPP	2,000/cs
SPC-BCTR-11	Boot Cover with Dual Traction. Blue.	14"	SMS	400/cs
SPCL1-BCEL-11	Boot Cover. Blue.	One-Size	SMS	500/cs





Coveralls & Lab Coats

Product #	Description	Size	Material	Units per Case
CVRL4-HDNB-3R	Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.	Large	PP+PE	25/cs
CVRL4-HDNB-3X	Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.	X-Large	PP+PE	25/cs
CVRL4-HDNB-32X	Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.	XX-Large	PP+PE	25/cs
CVRL4-HDNB-33X	Level 4 Coverall with Hood, no Boot.	XXX-Large	PP+PE	25/cs
CPV-ES-21	Protective Sleeves	One-Size	PP+PE	600/cs
SMLJ-SFKC-1M	Premium Lab Jacket. Snap Front, Blue.	Medium	SMS	100/cs
SMLJ-SFKC-1R	Premium Lab Jacket. Snap Front, Blue.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMLJ-SFKC-1X	Premium Lab Jacket. Snap Front, Blue.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SMLC-SFKC-1R	Premium Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.	Large	SMS	100/cs
SMLC-SFKC-1X	Premium Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.	X-Large	SMS	100/cs
SPLC-SFKC-1R	Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.	Large	SPP	100/cs
SPLC-SFKC-1X	Lab Coat. Snap Front, Blue.	X-Large	SPP	100/cs
SPLC-SFKC-3R	Lab Coat. Snap Front, White.	Large	SPP	100/cs
SPLC-SFKC-3X	Lab Coat. Snap Front, White.	X-Large	SPP	100/cs
SPLC-ZFTC-1R	Lab Coat. Zip Front, Blue.	Large	SPP	100/cs
SPLC-ZFTC-1X	Lab Coat. Zip Front, Blue.	X-Large	SPP	100/cs
SPLC-ZFTC-3X	Lab Coat. Zip Front, White.	X-Large	SPP	100/cs





Disinfectants & Gloves

Product #	Description	Size	Material	Case Size
TOWL-160-CS	TOWL EPA Disinfectant Wipes.	160-ct	Substrate Dry NW	12/cs
TOWL-SZ160-CS	TOWL EPA Sanitizing Wipes.	160-ct	Substrate Dry NW	12/cs
GLZ-LM-8P	Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Pump Top.	8oz	70% Ethyl Alcohol	24/cs
GLZ-LM-16P	Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Pump Top.	16oz	70% Ethyl Alcohol	12/cs
GLZ-LM-128	Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Screw Cap Top.	Gallon	70% Ethyl Alcohol	4/cs
GLZ-LM-128P	Evercare Hand Sanitizer. Pump Top.	Gallon	70% Ethyl Alcohol	4/cs
JVBBCHSMB	J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.	Small	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVBBCHMDB	J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.	Medium	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVBBCHLGB	J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.	Large	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVBBCHXLB	J2-100 Chemo-Rated Exam Gloves. Blue.	X-Large	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVNG4MSMB	Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.	Small	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVNG4MMDB	Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.	Medium	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVNG4MLGB	Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.	Large	Nitrile	1,000/cs
JVNG4MXLB	Walletz 4U Nitrile Examination Gloves. Blue.	X-Large	Nitrile	1,000/cs
ANBM20014	AdvanCare Nitrile Exam Gloves. Blue.	Small	Nitrile	2,000/cs
ANBM20015	AdvanCare Nitrile Exam Gloves. Blue.	Medium	Nitrile	2,000/cs
ANBM20016	AdvanCare Nitrile Exam Gloves. Blue.	Large	Nitrile	2,000/cs

